
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

    



Socket Junction Modules

Amphenol Pcd
www.amphenolpcd.com                    Milaero@amphenolpcd.com                       1-978-624-3400 72 Cherry Hill Drive Beverly, MA 01915

M81714/63 Socket Ground Modules
Stud Mount Series II Size 16, 20, 22 

Socket Grounding Modules Part Numbers 

Materials
Module Body:

Polyetherimide per ASTM-D5205

Grommet:

Silicone Blend Elastomer per A-A-59588

Stud / Shell:

Copper Alloy, Gold Plated per

SAE-AMS-2422. Tin Plating per

ASTM-B545 Also Available as an Alternate

Contact Retainers:

Stainless Steel

Socket Contacts:

Copper Alloy, Hard Gold Plated in 

Accordance with MIL-G-45204

Operating Range
Temperature:

-65ºC to 200ºC

Current Rating

5 Amps (Size 22)

7.5 Amps (Size 20)

13 Amps (Size 16)

Vibration & Shock: 

MIL-T-81714 Paragraph

3.5.5 and 3.5.8

Top View

Contact

Military P/N APCD P/N QTY* Size1
P/N M39029

Part Numbers

M81714/63-22S

M81714/63-20S

M81714/63-16S

SJG022170

SJG022100

SJG020170

SJG020100

SJG016170

SJG016100

20

20

12

12

6

6

22/22

22/22

20/20

20/20

16/16

16/16

/22-191

/22-191

/22-192

/22-192

/22-193

/22-193

Side View

Size 22 Size 20 Size 16

Size 22 Size 20 Size 16

1
Mating End/ Wire Barrel

*Quantity figure denotes number of contacts accommodated by module. Modules are supplied with one additional spare contacts and two sealing plugs

M81714/ 63, stud mount, socket grounding 

modules mount directly to a ground plane 

or ground lug creating a multi-wire sealed 

grounding device.  The grounging modules 

could also be mounted to a bus bar for 

power distribution, sensing or metering.

All mounting hardware is furnished and 

custom harware configurations are 

available.  The mounting stud is avialable 

in gold or tin plating.

Product Description

Socket Junction Module Dimensions

Plating

Stud

Gold

Tin

Gold

Tin

Gold

Tin

.740

.580

.995

MAX

.350

.995

MAX

.350

.995

MAX

.350

.740

.580

.740

.580

54


	Contact us

