

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



### Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







#### **Socket Junction Modules**



# M81714/63 Socket Ground Modules

## Stud Mount Series II Size 16, 20, 22

#### **Operating Range**

Temperature:

-65°C to 200°C

**Current Rating** 

5 Amps (Size 22)

7.5 Amps (Size 20)

13 Amps (Size 16)

Vibration & Shock:

MIL-T-81714 Paragraph 3.5.5 and 3.5.8

#### **Materials**

Module Body:

Polyetherimide per ASTM-D5205

**Grommet:** 

Silicone Blend Elastomer per A-A-59588

Stud / Shell:

Copper Alloy, Gold Plated per SAE-AMS-2422. Tin Plating per

ASTM-B545 Also Available as an Alternate

**Contact Retainers:** 

Stainless Steel

**Socket Contacts:** 

Copper Alloy, Hard Gold Plated in Accordance with MIL-G-45204

#### **Product Description**

M81714/ 63, stud mount, socket grounding modules mount directly to a ground plane or ground lug creating a multi-wire sealed grounding device. The grounging modules could also be mounted to a bus bar for power distribution, sensing or metering. All mounting hardware is furnished and custom harware configurations are available. The mounting stud is avialable in gold or tin plating.





## **Amphenol Pcd**

#### **Socket Grounding Modules Part Numbers**

Part Numbers		Contact			Stud
Military P/N	APCD P/N	QTY*	Size <sup>1</sup>	P/N M39029	Plating
M81714/63-22S	SJG022170	20	22/22	/22-191	Gold
	SJG022100	20	22/22	/22-191	Tin
M81714/63-20S	SJG020170	12	20/20	/22-192	Gold
	SJG020100	12	20/20	/22-192	Tin
M81714/63-16S	SJG016170	6	16/16	/22-193	Gold
	SJG016100	6	16/16	/22-193	Tin

<sup>\*</sup>Quantity figure denotes number of contacts accommodated by module. Modules are supplied with one additional spare contacts and two sealing plugs

1 Mating End/ Wire Barrel

